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SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
A TEACHING PLAN : 2016 REGULAR B BATCH VII'TH SEM POSTING SCHEDULE FROM 12/8/19 TU y/ﬂflg .
8-9AM 9-10.30 AM |10.30-11 AM|11-12PM
REPEAT FIRST
DATE DAY [EXAMINATION,/DEMONSTRATION AND HISTORY TAKING BY FACULTY OP posting  |SESSION

12-08-2019{Mon ' HOLIDAY

13-08-2019|Tue |flood- DrJameel |OP posting |DrMonika
14-08-2019|Wed|flood- Dr Radhika |OP posting |Dr Kumari Radha

SEMINARS CLINICS DISCUSSIOFP

15-08-2019|{Thu HOLIDAY

16-08-2019|Fri | History taking of car + cases/diseases & examination+ History taking of of nose & PNS /nose examination Dr Monika |OP posting |Dr Aravindakshan
17-08-2019|Sat |History taking of throat cases/diseases & throat examination+Development of ear in brief. Dr Radhika |OP posting |Dr Aravindakshan

Anatomy of ear (external, middle & inner ear)

19-08-2019|Mon|Seminar : Physiology of hearing, facial nerve anatomy Dr Monika |OP posting |Dr Jameel
20-08-2019|Tue |Facial nerve palsy, etiology, clinical features & management OT POSTING Dr Aravindakshan
21-08-2019|Wed|Anatomy of nose & paranasal sinus Dr Radhika |OP posting |Dr Monika

22-08-2019|Thu |CSOM TTD- etiopathogenesis, c/f, investigations, Rx - conservative & surgical Dr Monika |OP posting |DrJameel

23-08-2019|Fri HOLIDAY

24-08-2019|Sat | Tuberculosis otitis media , Routes of infection, c¢/f & Rx Dr Jameel |OP posting |Dr Aravindakshan
26-08-2019|Mon|Complications of CSOM, classification- extradural abcess, lateral sinus thrombosis Dr Radhika |OP posting |Dr Aravindakshan
27-08-2019|Tue |Otitic hydrocephalus, mastc:m:ln;lsr mastoid abcess, facial nerve paralys:s, Labrynthitis OT POSTING Dr Jameel
28-08-2019|Wed HOLIDAY :

29-08-2019|Thu |Anatomy of throat & oral cavity Dr Monika |OP posting |Dr Jameel
30-08-2019|Fri |DNS, ethmoid polyp, AC polyp ' ' OT POSTING Dr Kumari Radha '
31-08-2019|Sat |Tunig fork test + Audiogram Dr Jameel IOP posting |Dr Radhika




SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

Theory Class : 2016 Regular Batch

Date Day Topic Faculty
05-08-2019 Monday DNS Dr Vijayalakshmy
07-08-2019 | Wednesday Nasal polyposis Dr Vijayalakshmy

19-08-2019| Monday Epistaxis Dr Radhika
26-08-2019 Monday First Internal Assessment exam Dr Vijayalakshmy
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